PS519339EN   page 1
March 3, 2020 11:35 AM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Product Warranty

PS519339EN   page 2
March 3, 2020 11:35 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4SNLED-LD5-46SL-LN-UNV-L835-CD1-U
 8TSNLED-LD5-200HL-SLN-UNV-EL7W-L840-CD2-U
Length Series Lamp Type
Length Series
2=2 ft.
4=4 ft.
8T=8 ft.
SNLED=Commercial LED Striplight (9) LD5=LED 5.0
Notes
(9) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified and classified for both DLC Standard and DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details.
Lens Voltage Options Color Temp / CCT
Lens Voltage Options Color Temp / CCT
Round
LC=Clear Lens
LN=Semi-Frost Lens - Narrow
LW=Full Frost Lens - Wide
Square
SLC=Square / Flat Clear Lens
SLN=Square / Flat Semi - Frost
Lens - Narrow
SLW=Square / Flat Full Frost
Lens - Wide
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
347=347V (12), (13), (14)
480=480V (2)
Emergency
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency
battery  pack installed (2), (5)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergen-
cy battery  pack installed (2), (5)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer
Relay (6)
ETRD=Iota Emergency Transfer Relay
with dimming control (6)
Wiring
PI/CPI=Plug in and cross
over plug in options (8)
PC6/515P=(NEMA
5-15P) 6 ft. Cord with
NEMA Straight Plug (7), (8)
PC6/L715=(NEMA
L7-15P) 6 ft. Cord with
NEMA Twist Plug (7), (8)
Motion Sensors (11)
LB-ERMS360=360° Low Bay Motion
Sensor - End of Row
LB-MRMS360=360° Low Bay Motion
Sensor - Middle of Row
HB-ERMS360=360° High Bay Motion
Sensor - End of Row (3)
HB-MRMS360=360° High Bay Motion
Sensor - Middle of Row (3)
CCT/CRI
L830=3000K, 80 CRI
L835=3500K, 80 CRI
L840=4000K, 80 CRI
L850=5000K, 80 CRI
L930=3000K, 90 CRI
L935=3500K, 90 CRI
L940=4000K, 90 CRI
L950=5000K, 90 CRI
Notes Notes
(2) 4 ft. and 8 ft. only. (12) 347V CD driver is limited to 50W
max output before requiring 2 drivers (no 85W 347V solution).
(13) 347 SD Driver require qty 2 transformers for Dual switch
legs can not offer with EBP due to space requirements for 3
ed transformer for EBP charge circuit.(14) All other drivers at
347V requires single transformer for Driver. If EBP is included,
would require second transformer THD an PF affected by
transformer ( no DLC).

PS519339EN   page 3
March 3, 2020 11:35 AM
Order Information (continued)
Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging Accessories
Drive Type Number of Drivers Packaging Accessories (Order Separately)
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver (10%-100%
Dimming)
HCD=0-10V Dimming Driver (1%-100%
Dimming)
SD=Step-dim (Bi Level) (2)
5LTD=Fifth Light (DALI) Driver (2), (4)
1=1 Driver
2=2 Drivers
U=Unit Pack AYC-Chain/Set=36" Chain Hanger
(Use 1 set per fixture)
SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
EYE CHAIN SET/3FT=Eye Bolt Chain
(Use 1 set per fixture)
WG/SNF-2FT=2 ft Wire Guard
WG/SNF-4FT=4 ft Wire Guard
A1B/Spacer-U=Spacer 1-1/2" to 2-1/2" from
ceiling (Use 2 per fixture)
TOGGLE=Single Toggle No. 2 (Specify Length)
Y-TOGGLE=Y Toggle No. 2 (Specify Length)
GRP-SNF-U=Gripper Hanger
Round Replacement Lenses
SNLED-LENS-LW-2FT-U=Replacement
Lens 2 ft, Full Frost
SNLED-LENS-LN-2FT-U=Replacement
Lens 2 ft, Semi Frost
SNLED-LENS-LC-2FT-U=Replacement
Lens 2 ft, Clear
SNLED-LENS-LW-4FT-U=Replacement
Lens 4 ft, Full Frost
SNLED-LENS-LN-4FT-U=Replacement
Lens 4 ft, Semi Frost
SNLED-LENS-LC-4FT-U=Replacement
Lens 4 ft, Clear
Square Replacement Lenses
SNLED-SQLENS-SLW-2FT-U=Replacement
Lens 2 ft, Full Frost
SNLED-SQLENS-SLN-2FT-U=Replacement
Lens 2 ft, Semi Frost
SNLED-SQLENS-SLC-2FT-U=Replacement
Lens 2 ft, Clear
SNLED-SQLENS-SLW-4FT-U=Replacement
Lens 4 ft, Full Frost
SNLED-SQLENS-SLN-4FT-U=Replacement
Lens 4 ft, Semi Frost
SNLED-SQLENS-SLC-4FT-U=Replacement
Lens 4 ft, Clear
Notes
Product Specifications
Photometric Data
Construction
• Die-formed of cold rolled steel with numerous
knockouts for easy installation
• Groove for Tong Hanger
• Convertible end plate for continuous row
alignment
• Channel/wireway cover secured with sheet metal
screws
• Surface, pendant or stem mounting
Controls
• 0-10V dimming drivers to 10% or to 1% options
• Step-dimming option
• Fifth Light DALI 2.0 driver option